Pelletron Corporation
499 Running Pump Road
Lancaster, PA 17601 USA
Tel: 717.293.4008
Fax: 717.293.4011
Einbaubeispiel von Pellbows

Part Number Nomenclature example 030-AR-T4-A-3.5"/3.068"
030 (Nominal Size) AR (Material Type) T4 (Style) A (Flange Availability) 3.5"/3.068" (OD/ID)
020 - 2” (50 mm) CS - Carbon Steel T2 - Stub End A - ANSI Pipe-Tube OD/ID
025 - 2.5” (64 mm) SS - 304 Stainless Steel T3 - Loose Flange D - DIN Inches/mm
030 - 3” (75 mm) AL - Aluminum T4 - Cast in Flange J - JIS
040 - 4” (100 mm) AR - Abrasion Resistant  N - No Flange
050 - 5” (125 mm)   S - Special (Specify)
060 - 6” (150 mm)
080 - 8” (200 mm)
100 - 10” (250 mm)